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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 233.12 17,950.53 17,950.53 17,950.46 17,950.46

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 120.25 19,240.00 37,190.53 19,240.00 37,190.46
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 390.42 76,132.29 113,322.82 76,132.28 113,322.74

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 202.50 ^ 59,927.50 173,250.32 59,927.50 173,250.24

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 111.25 23,473.75 196,724.07 23,473.75 196,723.99

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 494.33 79,093.12 275,817.19 79,093.11 275,817.10

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 108.94 ^ 14,553.50 290,370.69 14,553.47 290,370.57

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 115.28 18,444.96 308,815.65 18,444.96 308,815.53

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 90.00 12,240.00 321,055.65 12,240.00 321,055.53

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 225.00 1,428.31 322,483.96 65,925.00 386,980.53

07704 74000-6543 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 225.00 64,496.68 386,980.64 0.00 386,980.53
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

17277 74902-6543 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 75.00 21,450.00 408,430.64 21,450.00 408,430.53

17755 74000-6543 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 23.75 ^ 4,071.25 412,501.89 4,071.25 412,501.78

07712 74905-6543 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 110.00 23,540.00 436,041.89 23,540.00 436,041.78

17521 74907-6543 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 67.50 19,777.50 455,819.39 19,777.50 455,819.28

16260 74000-6543 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 13.75 ^ 1,718.75 457,538.14 1,718.75 457,538.03
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16190 74040-0519 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 15.39 2,601.58 460,139.72 2,601.58 460,139.61

18350 74000-6543 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460,139.72 0.00 460,139.61

07703 74000-6543 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 293.00 106.25 31,131.25 491,270.97 31,131.25 491,270.86

17275 74902-6543 15.0607 Plastics Engineering Tech/nology 286.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 491,270.97 0.00 491,270.86

07713 74000-6543 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 491,270.97 0.00 491,270.86

16082 74000-6543 49.0101 Aero/Av/Aerospace Sci & Tech 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 491,270.97 0.00 491,270.86

18452 74000-6543 47.0608 Power Plant Tech (Aircraft) 293.00 293.00 15.00 ^ 1,875.00 493,145.97 1,875.00 493,145.86

17483 74902-6543 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 142.95 111.25 15,903.41 509,049.38 31,817.50 524,963.36

17756 74000-6543 47.0399 Indust Equip Maint/Repair 293.00 0.00 12.50 ^ 0.00 509,049.38 1,562.50 526,525.86

17523 74902-6543 15.0612 Industrial Production Tech/nolog 286.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 509,049.38 15,730.00 542,255.86

07702 74000-6543 47.0201 Heating, AC & Refrigeration 293.00 0.00 7.50 ^ 0.00 509,049.38 937.50 543,193.36

12582 74000-6543 02.0205 Ag Mech & Equip/Mach Tech 169.00 0.00 7.50 ^ 0.00 509,049.38 937.50 544,130.86

11436 74000-6543 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 25.00 ^ 0.00 509,049.38 3,125.00 547,255.86

18416 74000-6543 13.0000 Education General 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 509,049.38 0.00 547,255.86

11437 74000-6543 19.0699 Cust, Housekeeping & Home Svcs 297.00 0.00 1.25 ^ 0.00 509,049.38 156.25 547,412.11

17663 74000-6543 47.0613 Medium/Heavy Truck Technician 293.00 0.00 10.00 ^ 0.00 509,049.38 1,250.00 548,662.11
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17522 74000-6543 47.0616 Marine Mechanics 293.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 509,049.38 23,440.00 572,102.11

17403 74000-6543 50.0401 Visual Communications Technology 317.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 509,049.38 0.00 572,102.11

09196 74910-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 126.30 0.00 509,049.38 10,104.16 582,206.27

15194 74000-6543 19.0605 Home Furn Equip Inst & Cons 297.00 0.00 5.00 ^ 0.00 509,049.38 625.00 582,831.27

07711 74000-6543 47.0606 Small Engine & Rel Equip Repair 293.00 0.00 8.75 ^ 0.00 509,049.38 1,093.75 583,925.02

11441 74000-6543 48.0701 Woodworking General 286.00 0.00 2.50 ^ 0.00 509,049.38 312.50 584,237.52

17814 74040-0519 48.0701 Woodworking General 286.00 0.00 79.30 0.00 509,049.38 22,680.91 606,918.43

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 67.67 0.00 509,049.38 3,383.40 610,301.83

3,117.27
322,483.96
186,565.42

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 27




